

11

CS 69/24

Jasbir Singh Vs. JASMEET KAUR SETHI

06.03.2024.

Present : Sh. Raghav Narayan, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff along with
plaintiff.

Put up for consideration on **20.03.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
ADJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/06.03.2024